

2968-030 FERTILIZER INJECTOR KIT

DET	QTY	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	2968-130	HUB & WHEEL ASSEMBLY
2	2	2967-468	9/32" PIVOT ARM BUSHING ZYD
3	1	2502-336	5/8-11 X 4 HHCS GR. 5 ZP
4	7	6000-336	BUSHING PIVOT
5	1	2968-353	INJECTOR STRAP
6	2	2520-459	5/8-11 LOCK HEX NUT ZP
7	2	2526-251	3/8 STANDARD FLATWASHER ZP
8	2	2520-253	3/8-16 JAM HEX NUT ZP
9	1	2968-218	INJECTOR HOLDER W.A.
10	1	2525-251	3/8 MED LOCKWASHER
11	1	2570-542	DUST CAP, STEEL
12	1	2502-391	5/8-11 X 2 HHCS GR. 5 ZP





